Turetska Iryna Oleksandrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position N'ATUA ANENALUIAHWIA AOMIHICTPATUBHUW CY [, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 95308.23 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15528
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/7836eb49-1141-4b64-bd06-e6a20cb0d19f

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yevseiev Serhii Kirovych cohabitants —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19486
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19486

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

M'aTunm anensauinHnin
agMiHicTpaTmBHunm cyn, Cynns

M'aTunm anenauinHnin
aaMiHicTpaTusHuMm cyn, Cyanns

M'aTum anensauinHmnin
agMmiHicTpaTmBHum cya, Cynns

Opecbkuin anensauinHnn
aaMiHicTpaTusHuMm cyn, Cyanns

Appellate Administrative Court
of Odesa, Judge

Appellate Administrative Court
of Odesa, Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge

Administrative Court of Appeal,
Judge

152 384,50

152 384,50

42 005,20

12 678,91

186 142,57

10 317,47

15 616,28

28 975,62

38
706,86

828,04

0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2799

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

12
852,00

2700
000,00

12
852,00

2400
000,00

2 400
000,00

2700
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

2 500
000,00

700
000,00

19
000,00

19
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2799

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH 2 779,00
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2799

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2799

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

750.0 sq.

750.0 sqg.

750.0 sq.

750.0 sq.

750.0 sqg.

500.0 sq.

500.0 sqg.

500.0 sqg.

4445 sq

4445 sq

4445 sq

4445 sq

4445 sq

298.0 sq

298.0 sq

298.0 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

134.5sg. m
(1)

130.0sg. m
(1)

130.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2799

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

LEXUS NX 200 YHIBEPCAJ-B
2018

LEXUS NX 200 YHIBEPCAJ-B
2018

Mersedes-Benz GLK 220 CDI
4M 2012

Mersedes-Benz GLK 220 CDI
4M 2012

Mersedes-Benz GLK 220 CDI
4M 2012

Mersedes-Benz GLK 220 CDI
4M 2012

Mercedes-Benz GLK 220 CDI 4
matic 2012

Mercedes-Benz,GLK 220 2012


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d87d488d-f152-433f-a986-a85f22969d2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50767360-5ce7-4cf7-b92c-a0617f4ee550
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07423a0f-24c3-4a30-a83d-ebca14c434e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb03d669-1667-4e2c-bef4-44618aff26aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_185b0f6a-87bf-4193-bb83-c7c8eef4de99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0147748-7485-4e59-9f8c-e57ed08b125c
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_37
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/2799

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — N'ATUA ANENALINHUN
ALMIHICTPATUBHUN CY ], Judge

June 24, 2009 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Appellate Administrative Court
of Odesa, Judge of Odessa
Administrative Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15528
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1414
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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